
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA lunes, 23 de enero de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

DHL 

1699-
18645 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Sharff, Talma 

17099-
0624 

1601-2886             

                

                

14:30 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Sharff 

1699-
17847 

17002-
0472 

1699-
19635 

  
17002-
0627 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

18:00 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Frio Aereo, 
Talma 

17002-
0733 

      
17002-
0640 

17002-
0728 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
17002-
0712 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
17002-
0715 

17002-
0719 

17002-
0721 

17002-
0724 

        
17002-
0717 

      

                

14:30 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1601-4608 1601-4610 1601-4609   
17002-
0731 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
17002-
0734 

17002-
0735 

17002-
0736 

  

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


